VPT10 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Compact structure
■ Digital circuit compensation
■ Strong anti-interference, good long-term
stability
■ Small diameter, small size, easy to install and
use

Accessory
Dpstar Group info@dpstar.com.my www.dpstar.com.my
How to order
VPT10 -  35K      G        B1      C3       J3
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4
C11: 7/16-20UNF
C11F: 7/16-20UNF
Female
C18: NPT1/8
B1: 4~20mA
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0~10V
J3: Cable outlet
J4: M12
J6: Mini 4 pin
J7: Round Packard
Product model
Refer to “Pressure